Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:48.95
4:50.37
4:51.19
4:55.03
5:15.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:48.95
4:51.19
4:50.37
4:55.03
5:15.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
532
528
507
416

WA Pts

540
528
532
507
416

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

21/05/17
02/04/17
14/05/17
25/02/17
17/01/16

Date

21/05/17
14/05/17
02/04/17
25/02/17
17/01/16

Meet

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



