Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.95	540	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
4:50.37	532	Н	02/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
4:51.19	528	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
4:55.03	507	Н	25/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
5:15.14	416	Н	17/01/16	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.95	540	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
4:51.19	528	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
4:50.37	532	Н	02/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
4:55.03	507	Н	25/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
5:15.14	416	Н	17/01/16	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS